



P.O. Box 1035  
 Nisku Alberta  
 T9E 8A8  
 Ph: 780-612-7958

GST # 790240 0493 RT0001      WCB # 8405996

FIELD WORK ORDER    2501-012 REPAIR ESTIMATE

CUSTOMER: Allied Shortridge Civil Enforcement Agency	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:
ADDRESS:	AFE#
	INSP. LOC.: X-Spect Shop Nisku
	WELL LOC.:
	RIG: LE#1
DATE: March 20, 2025	

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	
	Drill Pipe Repairs with Tong Space 7"+		
495	Lengths ID Cleaned (RECOMMEND) \$28.00	\$13860	00
2	Box ends Recut at machine shop (RECOMMEND) \$385.00	\$770	00
1	Box ends Recut at machine shop (RECOMMEND) \$385.00	\$385	00
2	Lengths Straightened (RECOMMEND) \$37.62	\$75	24
80	Box Ends Hardbanded with 3" of Duraband (RECOMMEND) \$110.00	\$8800	00
249	Pin Ends Hardbanded with 2" Duraband \$90.00	\$22410	00
	Heavy Weight Repairs with Tong Space 10"+		
33	Lengths ID Cleaned (RECOMMEND) \$28.00	\$924	00
10	Box Ends Hardbanded with 3" of Duraband (RECOMMEND) \$140.00	\$1400	00
9	Pin Ends Hardbanded with 2" Duraband (RECOMMEND) \$140.00	\$1260	00
21	Center Wear Pads Hardbanded with 3' Duraband (RECOMMEND) \$105.00	\$2205	00
	Drill Pipe Repairs with Tong Space 7"-		
218	Lengths ID Cleaned (RECOMMEND) \$28.00	\$6104	00
34	Box Ends Hardbanded with 3" of Duraband (RECOMMEND) \$110.00	\$3740	00
80	Pin Ends Hardbanded with 2" Duraband \$90.00	\$7200	00
	RECOMMENDED Repairs total \$39,523.24 plus GST		
	ALL Repairs total \$69,133.24 plus GST	Sub Total :	\$69133 24
		GST :	
	Field Estimate Only	Total :	

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:	INSPECTED BY: J. Maygard
	REVIEWED BY: